F 1 D B A
3 E D D
6 F E
9 G F
15 H G
25 I H
J I
K J

LT
ASTM A182 (F304/F304L) / ASME SA182 (F304/F304L)
PART NUMBER GUIDE FLANGES
DESCRIPTION 1 DESCRIPTION 2
FLANGE 1500# 1/2'' RAISED FACE
TYPE PRESSURE SIZE 1 SIZE 2* FACE SCHEDULE
-
NORM IMPORT
MACHINE ORIGIN
N
2
SCH 160
F SCH 10S 1FLANGE 150# FLAT FACE
F 15 D R 8
2"
1-1/4"
1-1/2" SCH 20
R
600#
1-1/4"
3/4"
300#
1"
1/2" SCH 100HIGH HUB HH
BACKUP
3/4"
RAISED FACE R Q
BFCT
BACKUP ANGLE
RING
BFAR
2-1/2"
1500#
1/2"
SS T317/T317L
SCH 120 12 SS T316
10 SS T304/T304L
SCH 140 14
LAP JOINT
RING TYPE
JOINT
RTJ
900#
1-1/2"
1" SS T316/T316L
ORIFICE WELD
NECK
2500#
1/4"
OWN
LJ
SCH 30 3
G
3"
2"
SCH 60 6
CS GALV
SUPER DUPLEX
2507
CS BLK
SEG
CS
STD / S40S 4
3-1/2"
2-1/2"
XH / S80S 84"
3"
5"
3-1/2"
ALLOY 20 ASTM B462
10"
6"